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Rank Position Title

Biology, Microbiology/General Biology
Chicana/o Studies, Generalist
Professor

Equity Tutoring Coordinator
Geography, physical geography
Mathematics - Gateway Classes

(| Exercise Science/Athletics- Head Men's
Basketball Coach

Assistant Professor, Registered
Veterinary Technician

Exercise Science/Athletics- Head
Softball Coach

Mathematics (Liberal Studies)

Music: Electronic Music & Engineering
Political Science

Music - Jazz

Photography/New Genres

Exercise Science/Athletics- Head
Baseball Coach

Exercise Science/Athletics- Men's Head
Soccer Coach

74 Internship Coordinator

Strength and Conditioning Coach
Generalist

Tenured-track Nutrition

ASL Faculty

Instructional Librarian

American Sign Language Instructor
Generalist

Dramatic Arts Instructor

Honors Program Coordinator

“2¢| Honors Coordinator

Generalist

Design Generalist

Political Science contract faculty

Program

Biology (BIOL)

Chicano Studies (CHIC)

Child Development (CHIL)

Mesa Tutoring & Computer Center (MT2C)
Geography (GEOG)

Mathematics (MATH)

Exercise Science (EXSC)

Animal Health Technology (ANHL)

Exercise Science (EXSC)

Mathematics (MATH)
Music (MUSI)

Political Science (POLI)
Music (MUSI)

Art-Fine Art (ARTF)
Exercise Science (EXSC)

Exercise Science (EXSC)

Work-Based Learning

Exercise Science (EXSC)

English (ENGL)

Nutrition (NUTR)

American Sign Language/Interpreting (AMSL)
Learning Resources

American Sign Language/Interpreting (AMSL)
Communication Studies (COMS)

Dramatic Arts (DRAM)

Honors Program

Honors Program

Fashion (FASH)

Fashion (FASH)

Political Science (POLI)

321
293
289
278
278
272
271

268

260

257
257
256
248
243
240

239

235
233
224
219
214
213
199
181
174
174
161
157
154
141



