## San Diego Mesa College Faculty Hiring Priorities Committee 2020 Prioritization List

Rank	Position Title	Program	Total
1	Biology, Microbiology/General Biology	Biology (BIOL)	321
2	Chicana/o Studies, Generalist	Chicano Studies (CHIC)	293
3	Professor	Child Development (CHIL)	289
4	Equity Tutoring Coordinator	Mesa Tutoring & Computer Center (MT2C)	278
5	Geography, physical geography	Geography (GEOG)	278
6	Mathematics - Gateway Classes	Mathematics (MATH)	272
7	Exercise Science/Athletics- Head Men's Basketball Coach	Exercise Science (EXSC)	271
8	Assistant Professor, Registered Veterinary Technician	Animal Health Technology (ANHL)	268
9	Exercise Science/Athletics- Head Softball Coach	Exercise Science (EXSC)	260
10	Mathematics (Liberal Studies)	Mathematics (MATH)	257
11	Music: Electronic Music & Engineering	Music (MUSI)	257
12	Political Science	Political Science (POLI)	256
13	Music - Jazz	Music (MUSI)	248
14	Photography/New Genres	Art-Fine Art (ARTF)	243
15	Exercise Science/Athletics- Head Baseball Coach	Exercise Science (EXSC)	240
16	Exercise Science/Athletics- Men's Head Soccer Coach	Exercise Science (EXSC)	239
17	Internship Coordinator	Work-Based Learning	235
18	Strength and Conditioning Coach	Exercise Science (EXSC)	233
19	Generalist	English (ENGL)	224
20	Tenured-track Nutrition	Nutrition (NUTR)	219
21	ASL Faculty	American Sign Language/Interpreting (AMSL)	214
22	Instructional Librarian	Learning Resources	213
23	American Sign Language Instructor	American Sign Language/Interpreting (AMSL)	199
24	Generalist	Communication Studies (COMS)	181
25	Dramatic Arts Instructor	Dramatic Arts (DRAM)	174
26	Honors Program Coordinator	Honors Program	174
27	Honors Coordinator	Honors Program	161
28	Generalist	Fashion (FASH)	157
29	Design Generalist	Fashion (FASH)	154
30	Political Science contract faculty	Political Science (POLI)	141